
ROOM NAME

Conference Center

A

B

C

D & E

D

E

Hotel Ballroom

Section 1

Section 2

Section 3

Meeting Room 1

Meeting Room 2

Board Room

SQUARE FEET

17,252

4,484

4,560

4,560

3,648

1,824

1,824

2,916

972

972

972

484

484

897

BANQUET

1,435

373

379

379

304

152

152

243

81

81

81

40

40

THEATER

1,915

498

506

506

405

202

202

324

108

108

108

54

54

CONFERENCE

1,752

448

456

456

365

182

182

292

97

97

97

48

48

RECEPTION

23

23

23

12

12

22

CLASSROOM

718

186

190

190

152

76

76

121

60

60

60

20

20

MEETING AGENDA ITEM 1: 
 make it easy

Just minutes west of downtown Indianapolis, Hendricks 
County is already a great place to hold your meetings, 
conferences and other group events. And now your options 
are expanding by 21,000 square feet. Introducing the 
in-progress Embassy Suites Hotel and Conference Center! 
Event-planning has never been easier. 

EMBASSY SUITES HOTEL AND CONFERENCE CENTER
Beginning in 2018, you will be able to hold your meetings and conferences 
in Plainfi eld, just o�  the I-70 exit and minutes from the Indianapolis 
International Airport. Your guests will enjoy the convenience of staying in 
one of the 175 beautiful, new studio and two-room suites under the same 
roof as your event. We are currently accepting bids to hold upcoming 
conferences and meetings. Don’t let someone else book your date! 

FLY INTO THE BEST AIRPORT!
And we’re not just saying that! The 
Indianapolis International Airport has 
been named Best in North America fi ve 
out of the last six years in the Airport 
Council International’s Airport Service 
Quality Awards. 

DISTANCE TO HENDRICKS COUNTY

Indianapolis, IN
Bloomington, IN
Cincinnati, OH
Louisville, KY
Columbus, OH
Evansville, IN
Chicago, IL
St. Louis, MO
Detroit, MI
Nashville, TN
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I just returned to New Zealand after 10 days at your facility with the 

SCA 50-year event. I’m writing to tell you how impressed I was with the 

facilities—they were modern, well-maintained and clean. The staff were 

friendly, helpful and unfailingly polite. Congratulations to your sta� !

—Attendee from New Zealand 
Society for Creative Anachronism 50th Anniversary Event 

  Society for Creative Anachronism’s 
50 Year Celebration
 National Powwow XV, XVI, XVII, & XVII 
 Woolkeepers Hook-In
 Indiana Master Gardener Conference

 Indiana Storm Chasers Convention
  Indiana Marine Aquarium Society 

FRAG Swap
 Impala SS Clubs of America Nationals
 Champion Force Athletics Cheerleading

JUST A FEW OF OUR SATISFIED CUSTOMERS:

HENDRICKS COUNTY 4-H FAIRGROUNDS 
AND CONFERENCE CENTER
This state-of-the-art venue sits on 110 acres and o� ers both indoor and 
outdoor amenities. It’s used for way more than the county fair! Recently, 
the Society for Creative Anachronism held its 10-day 50th Anniversary 
Celebration here, bringing 3,000 attendees from 49 states and eight 
countries. In 2020, the National Powwow will be held here for the fourth 
time. People will come for camping, educational seminars and, of course, 
Native America dancing. 

VISITHENDRICKSCOUNTY.COM/MEETINGS

For more information, contact
Becky Harris, Director of Sales    

Becky@VisitHendricksCounty.com
800-321-9666

ONCE YOU CHOOSE US, WE CAN 
HELP YOU CHOOSE YOUR VENUE

Visit Hendricks County is your fi rst contact 
for planning an event in one of our 
welcoming communities. Our sales team 
will help with everything:

  shepherding your entire bid process 
including hotel and venue proposals 
  pairing your meeting with the perfect space 
 conducting site inspections 
  communicating information directly to your 

meeting planners 

All services are complimentary. 

PLAN ON LOTS OF PLANNING HELP

When you book in Hendricks County, you 
have complimentary access to expert help.

  speaker and conference gifts with local fl air
  welcome bags 
  custom itineraries 
  conference supplies 
  hospitality services 

LET’S GET THE WORD OUT—
TOGETHER 

Our marketing team can provide you with 
promotional skills you may need:

  content creation
  media outreach
  marketing assistance

WHY HENDRICKS COUNTY? 
VALUE AND CONVENIENCE FOR 
STARTERS

  you can drive—convenient to I-70, I-74 & I-65
  free parking
  budget-friendly venues
  minutes from the Best Airport in 

North America   
  free airport shuttle

ROOM NAME

Auditorium

Hendricks Power Expo Hall

Classrooms

Classroom A

Classroom B

Classroom C

Classroom D

Conference Room 1

Conference Room 1 & 2

RECEPTION

300

600

SQUARE FEET

11,070

16,830

1,400

775

308

135

182

1,350

2,010

BANQUET

400

800

THEATER

975

1,200

140

75

15

15

35

50

90

CLASSROOM

250

600

70

25

10

15

20

30

75

COMPARE ONLINE!
See all your Hendricks County 
options in our handy online 
comparison chart.


